ST(意法) STLQ015XG25R PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
September 2016 DocID17285 Rev 6 1/17
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
STLQ015
150 mA, ultra low quiescent current linear voltage regulator

Bo 3.07 3.17 3.27
Ko 1.27 1.37 1.47
Po 3.9 4.0 4.1
P 3.9 4.0 4.1
Bo
Ko Ao
Po
P
DA N
T
STLQ015 Ordering information
 DocID17285 Rev 6 15/17
8 Ordering information
Table 7: Order code
Order code Output voltage Package Marking
STLQ015M12R 1.2 V
SOT23-5L
1512
STLQ015M15R 1.5 V 1515
STLQ015M18R 1.8 V 1518
STLQ015M21R 2.1 V 1521
STLQ015M25R 2.5 V 1525
STLQ015M28R 2.8 V 1528
STLQ015M30R 3.0 V 1530
STLQ015M31R 3.1 V 1531
STLQ015M33R 3.3 V 1533
Revision history STLQ015
16/17 DocID17285 Rev 6
9 Revision history
Table 8: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
23-Mar-2010 1 Initial release.
20-Jan-2011 2
Modified: Table 5 on page 13 and Figure 18.
Added: Figure 19.
11-Sep-2012 3
Added: new order codes STLQ015XG12R, STLQ015XG15R and STLQ015XG18R to
the device summary table.
17-Feb-2014 4
Changed the part number STLQ015xx to STLQ015.
Changed the title in cover page.